

Sindhari Road to Badhna

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer, R.W.D.

DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer, R.W.D.

SUB-DIVISION

Konch.

Measurement Book

822

1st Running A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK -					
CONSTR ⁿ of road from					
Sindhuan road to Bakhana					
Under M.H. GSY. Schen.					
NAME OF Agency -					
SRI ANIL KUMAR					
Agreement No. -					
22/SBD/MH GSY/20-21					
Commencement of work -					
09-07-20					
Completion date -					
8.7.21					

Date of Measurement -

(1) CONSTRⁿ of Bench Mark and

Reference pillar - as per specⁿ

1.732 km.

(2) CONSTRⁿ of Reference pillar

Burjee - as per specⁿ 1.732 km

(3) clearing and grubbing

road land - as per specⁿ

$$3000 \times 30M \times 7.00 = 6300 M^2$$

$$2000 \times 30M \times 7.00 = 4200 "$$

$$07 \times 30M \times 7.00 = 1470.00$$

$$01 \times 22M \times 7.00 = 154.00 M^2$$

$$12124 \div 10000 = 12124 M^2$$

$$1.2124 \text{ hect}$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) CONGR of Bench Mark and Reference mark - as per specm.					
Qty nilep (1) item (1)					
1732 KM @ RS 5217.56/KM					
				RS	9037.00
(2/2) CONGR of Reference pillar/ Burrills - as per specm.					
Qty nilep (1) item (2)					
1.732 KM @ RS 3817.47/KM					
				RS	6612.00
(3/3) clearing and grubbing road land - as per specm.					
Qty nilep (1) item (3)					
1220 Hect @ RS 51161.75/Hect					
				RS	61906.00
(4/5) P/W in excavation for structure - as per specm.					
Qty nilep (5) item (4)					
116.48 M3 @ RS 294.73/M3					
				RS	34330.00
(5/5) providing concrete for plain/ reinforced - as per specm.					
videp (5) item (5) 10.60 M3					
@ RS 4374.00/M3				RS	46366.00

Continuation

Rs = 158251.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/55 providing concrete for plain (N=20) -- as per specm Qty videp- (5) item- (6) $75.28 \text{ M}^3 @ \text{Rs } 4614.39/\text{M}^3$ $\text{Rs } 347371 =$					
7/10 plain reinforced concrete concrete in sub structure Qty videp- (3) item- (7) $52.16 \text{ M}^3 @ \text{Rs } 5041.17/\text{M}^3$ $\text{Rs } 262947 =$					
8/41 p/L SST Neck content concrete (N=2) -- as per specm Qty videp- (3) item- (8) $20 \text{ M}^3 @ \text{Rs } 3864.33/\text{M}^3$ $\text{Rs } 115930 =$					
10/43 filling in foundry trenches as per specm Qty videp- p- (5) item- (10) 30.56 M^3 $@ \text{Rs } 478.11/\text{M}^3$ $\text{Rs } 14611 =$					
11/9 CON 8471 of embankment with (100 Mtr lead) Material -- as per specm Qty videp- (5) item- (11) 12490.34 $@ \text{Rs } 139.79/\text{M}^3$ $\text{Rs } 339744 =$ Continuation $\text{Rs } 1238854 =$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/8) 11/8 consist of embankment with material (Lead up to 1000mm) - as per specm (1) & vide p (5) item (11) (B) - 1041.59m ³					
(C) @ 175.22/m ³ - RS					182507=0
(13/10) 13/10 consist of subgrades earth shoulder - as per specm (1) & vide p (6) item (12) 4446.41m ³ @ RS 183.57/m ³ - RS					760908=0
(13/11) 13/11 consist of granular sub-base - as per specm (1) & vide p (6) item (13) 1360.80m ³ @ RS 1781.09/m ³					RS 2423707=0
(15/12) 15/12 Laying cement concrete (NP3) 900mm dia pipe as per specm (1) & vide p (6) item (14) - 40m ³ @ RS 775.72/m ³ - RS					31029=0
					RS 4637005/0

Continuation

Continuation